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KRISUMI CORPORATION
Annexure to Domestic Travel Expenses Claim Format
TRAVELLING BILL
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Invoice No.: 01102

Room No(s) :204
| Guest Name : Mr.RAMBIR

Company
| Address

TAX INVOICE

UT STATE GUEST HOUSE-2

Hospitality Department,Chandigarh Admn
MADHYA MARG, SECTOR 18 CHANDIGARH
PHONE-0172-2700791-792

Folio : 1017

: Online Booking

: VPO BADA ,JHAJJHAR, HARYANA,JHAJJER

Party's GSTIN :

_ Date
18/06
| 18/06
18/0A
118/06
18/06
1 18/06
118/06
119/08
119/06
119/06
19/06
19/06
19/06
119/06
19/06
120/06

V.No. Room

0 204
0 204
0204
04645 204
04652 204
04663 204
04664 204
0 204
0 204
0 204
04688 204
04738 204
04747 204
04755 204
04757 204
04785 204

GSTIN-04AAFAP9541F1ZK

Reg. No. : 1016 Invoice Date : 20/06/2024

Arrival Date - 18/06/2024
Arrival Time 1 20:25
Departure Date :20/06/2024
Departure Time :11:16:58
No. of Persons : 1+ 0

Place of Service: UT-CHANDIGARH

Description

ROOM CHARGES #204
CGST(R)@ 6.00% #204
UTGST(R)@ 6.00% #204
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT

ROOM CHARGES #204
CGST(R)@ 6.00% #204
UTGST(R)@ 6.00% #204
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT

I“ Rs.Four Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Nine only

118/06

| Terms & Conditions

2070 204

Advance Cash

| 1.Drinks are not allowed in the premises.

2.Charges once paid can not be refundable.
3. Vistors are responsible for the saftey of their belongings.
4.This is a computer-generated bill. Does not require a signature.

HSN/SAC Code Debit Credit Balance

1600.00 1600.00
96.00 1696.00
96.00 1792.00
94.50 ; 1886.50
84.00 1970.50

178.50 2149.00 |
115.50 2264.50 |

1600.00 3864.50
96.00 3960.50 |
96.00 4056.50 |

241.50 4298.00 |

136.50 4434.50
42.00 4476.50

136.50 4613.00 |
42.00 4655.00

84.00 4739.00
Net Amount 47839.00

/ 1792.00 947.00 |

For UT STATE GUEST HOUSE-2 |
Hospitality Department,Chandigarh Admn |

DEEPAK 1

Bill verified & recommended for payment. | agree to be held personally liable for payment of this bill regardless of charges & Instructions

Guest Copy Guest Signature Pg.1/2

Thank you for being with us !!!



TAX INVOICE

GOPAL SWEETS (P) LTD CASH Memo Bt
CIN NO: U15209CH 1997PTC020665 ——
5CO 20-21 SECTOR 8-C CHANDIGARH — Date
GSTIN: 04AAICS2076F1 2] M

PH: 0172-5072794
RESTAURANT

|

Qty. Descri A nt
Inv.#22422  Steward:Cash Table:Ss R m—rf—. 2
Pax s Date:19/06/2024 630,37 pu “.]-
Lo A
L Tl W W
; Fo
CHOLEY BHATURE 1000 16500  165.00
996331 2.50% 2.50% _—
PAV Bi{AT 1000 155.00 15,00 ﬁ-l
996331 2.50% 2.50% . Tz P M“_-.
RAJ KACHOR] LO0OO 150,00 150,00 —= 2
s iAlle ‘
996331 2,50% 2.50% -.
SOFT DRINK SMALL 1,000 75.00 " " 7s5.00 -.
996331 2.50% 2.50%
6mSS000 Totel 76500 -—.
P
UTGST 19.13
T /;m-.
Vikram Grand Total: 803 --.
i — @ bh ha
CGST @2.50% on 765.00 19.13 Gmi '”M : Total
(] ill n
UTGST @2.50% on 765,00 19.13 -8 01 10 ¥l ot b token bock
Signature
Total Tax: 38.26

A

Have a nice time ahead.

Your Order No. is 422



